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Ocean The Palette

Ocean

The Palette offers a journey into the art of mixology: where
every pour, shake, and garnish helps craft the perfect cocktail
experience.

Developed to satisfy a passion for cocktails, The Palette
features five iconic stemware glasses to elevate and inspire
creation: Gin, Martini, Coupe, Nick & Nora, and Chalice.

Superior clarity and subtle form detailing breathe life into
drink presentations, whilst Ocean’s renowned durability profile
adds value to service requirements.
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Iltem Img Item Number Description

o
\"" CC353307 The Palette Martini

hd CC353308 The Palette Coupe
=

\v/l CC353309 The Palette Nick & Nora
-

CC353311 The Palette Chalice

&

-
7 CC353319 The Palette Gin

P 02 85719988 « F 02 8571 9977 « www.trenton.com.au ¢

Height

160mm

155mm

165mm

114mm

185mm

Diameter

107mm

102mm

72mm

90mm

115mm

Capacity

220ml

205ml

190ml

300ml

540ml
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Brand

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Material

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass
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