

## Ocean®

**The Palette** offers a journey into the art of mixology: where every pour, shake, and garnish helps craft the perfect cocktail experience.

Developed to satisfy a passion for cocktails, The Palette features five iconic stemware glasses to elevate and inspire creation: Gin, Martini, Coupe, Nick & Nora, and Chalice.

Superior clarity and subtle form detailing breathe life into drink presentations, whilst Ocean's renowned durability profile adds value to service requirements.



## PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Height	Diameter	Capacity	Brand	Material
	<a href="#">CC353307</a>	The Palette Martini	160mm	107mm	220ml	Ocean	Glass
	<a href="#">CC353308</a>	The Palette Coupe	155mm	102mm	205ml	Ocean	Glass
	<a href="#">CC353309</a>	The Palette Nick & Nora	165mm	72mm	190ml	Ocean	Glass
	<a href="#">CC353311</a>	The Palette Chalice	114mm	90mm	300ml	Ocean	Glass
	<a href="#">CC353319</a>	The Palette Gin	185mm	115mm	540ml	Ocean	Glass

